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Continuous Power
(IEC268-5)

75 W 80 W 80 W 160 W 225 W 425 W

Peak Power 300 W 640 W 900 W 1700 W
Type subwoofer
Frequency response 70 Hz – 20 kHz 50 Hz – 20 kHz 45 Hz – 20 kHz 35 Hz – 250 Hz
Impedance

Sound pressure level 
98 dB

(1W @ 1m)
Dispersion -

Crossover
frequency

2.7 kHz
- 

(200 Hz 
recommended)

Rigging/fittings
ergonomically
shaped handle

- ergonomically
  shaped handles
- integral tripod/ 
  stand adaptor

ergonomically
shaped handles

- ergonomically
  shaped handles
- 35-mm pole
  socket

HF driver -
Woofer 10" (259 mm) 15" (385 mm) 2 x 15" (385 mm) 18" (460 mm)

Width
14.8 / 8.8"

375 /223 mm
16.5 / 10.6"

420 / 270 mm
16.7" 

(424 mm)
18.1 / 12"

459 / 305 mm
21.5" 

(545 mm)
26.5" 

(672 mm)

Height
20.3"

(515 mm)
21.4"

(544 mm)
21.7"

(550 mm)
25.4"

(645 mm)
43.6"

(1108 mm)
33.5"

(850 mm)

Depth
13"

(330 mm)
13.1"

(332 mm)
13" / 4.5" 

(330 / 115 mm)
13.1" 

(332 mm)
19.6"

(497 mm)
17.6"

(446 mm)

Weight
30.9 lbs
(14 kg)

37.7 lbs
(17.1 kg)

35.9 lbs
(16.3 kg)

46.3 lbs
(21 kg)

90.4 lbs
(41 kg)

108.5 lbs
(49.2 kg)

Shipping weight
35.3 lbs
(16 kg)

41.9 lbs
(19 kg)

39.7 lbs
(18 kg)

48.5 lbs
(22 kg)

94.8 lbs
(43 kg)

116.8 lbs
(53 kg)
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2-way full-range speaker
60 Hz – 20 kHz

320 W

8 Ohm 4 Ohm

12" (307 mm)

98 dB
(Full Space; 1 W @ 1 m)

90° x 40°

3.5 kHz

1.75" titanium-diaphragm compression driver

- ergonomically shaped handles
- integral tripod/stand adaptor
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