Technical Specifications

Version 1.0 December 2006

en





EUROLIVE P1020/P1220/P1220F/P1520/P2520/P1800S

EUROLIVE

EUROLIVE P-SERIES



- ▲ Professional PA Speaker system
- ▲ Exceptional sound quality, wide frequency bandwidth and dynamic range
- ▲ Extremely powerful long-excursion drivers provide incredibly deep bass and acoustic power
- ▲ State-of-the-art 1.75" titanium-diaphragm compression driver for exceptional high-frequency reproduction (except P1800S)
- ▲ State-of-the-art horn design for ultra-wide sound dispersion (except P1800S)
- ▲ Overload-protection circuitry ensures optimal HF driver protection
- ▲ Ergonomically shaped handles for easy transport
- ▲ Rugged steel grill for optimal speaker protection
- ▲ 2 professional speaker connectors plus 1/4" jack connectors
- ▲ High-quality components and exceptionally rugged construction ensure long life
- ▲ Conceived and designed by BEHRINGER Germany



EUROLIVE

P1020/P1220/P1220F/P1520/P2520/P1800S

SPECIFICATIONS

•	P1020	P1220	P1220F	P1520	P2520	P1800S
SYSTEM DATA						
Continuous Power (IEC268-5)	75 W	80 W	80 W	160 W	225 W	425 W
Peak Power	300 W	32	0 W	640 W	900 W	1700 W
Туре	2-way full-range speaker					subwoofer
Frequency response	70 Hz – 20 kHz	60 Hz – 20 kHz 50 Hz – 20 kHz		45 Hz – 20 kHz	35 Hz – 250 Hz	
Impedance	8 Ohm 4 O)hm
Sound pressure level	98 dB (Full Space; 1 W @ 1 m)					98 dB (1W @ 1m)
Dispersion	90° x 40°					-
Crossover frequency	3.5 kHz				2.7 kHz	- (200 Hz recommended)
Rigging/fittings	- ergonomically shaped handles - integral tripod/stand adaptor		ergonomically shaped handle	ergonomically shaped handlesintegral tripod/ stand adaptor	ergonomically shaped handles	ergonomically shaped handles35-mm pole socket
COMPONENTS						
HF driver	1.75" titanium-diaphragm compression driver					-
Woofer	10" (259 mm)	12" (307 mm)		15" (385 mm)	2 x 15" (385 mm)	18" (460 mm)
DIMENSIONS/WEIGHT						
Width	14.8 / 8.8"	16.5 / 10.6"	16.7"	18.1 / 12"	21.5"	26.5"
	375 /223 mm	420 / 270 mm	(424 mm)	459 / 305 mm	(545 mm)	(672 mm)
Height	20.3" (515 mm)	21.4" (544 mm)	21.7" (550 mm)	25.4" (645 mm)	43.6" (1108 mm)	33.5" (850 mm)
Depth	13" (330 mm)	13.1" (332 mm)	13" / 4.5" (330 / 115 mm)	13.1" (332 mm)	19.6" (497 mm)	17.6" (446 mm)
Weight	30.9 lbs (14 kg)	37.7 lbs (17.1 kg)	35.9 lbs (16.3 kg)	46.3 lbs (21 kg)	90.4 lbs (41 kg)	108.5 lbs (49.2 kg)
Shipping weight	35.3 lbs (16 kg)	41.9 lbs (19 kg)	39.7 lbs (18 kg)	48.5 lbs (22 kg)	94.8 lbs (43 kg)	116.8 lbs (53 kg)

BEHRINGER is constantly striving to maintain the highest professional standards. As a result of these efforts, modifications may be made from time to time to existing products without prior notice. Specifications and appearance may differ from those listed or illustrated.

Technical specifications and appearance subject to change without notice. The information contained herein is correct at the time of printing. All trademarks (except BEHRINGER, the BEHRINGER logo, JUST LISTEN, EUROLIVE and EUROPOWER) mentioned belong to their respective owners, and such use neither constitutes a claim of the trademarks by BEHRINGER nor affiliation of the trademark owners with BEHRINGER. BEHRINGER accepts no liability for any loss which may be suffered by any person who relies either wholly or in part upon any description, photograph or statement contained herein. Colors and specifications may vary slightly from product. Products are sold through our authorized dealers only. Distributors and dealers are not agents of BEHRINGER and have absolutely no authority to bind BEHRINGER by any express or implied undertaking or representation. No part of this manual may be reproduced or transmitted in any form or by any means, electronic or mechanical, including photocopying and recording of any kind, for any purpose, without the express written permission of BEHRINGER International GmbH.